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12 GAUGE 
ARTHUR K ALCON 1 
RANDY BATES 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
TYLER BIRKNER 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 2 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 4 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
JOHN H IMBT 1 
KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 1 
DAN JONES 1 
MICHAEL B LAWLEY 1 
CHARLES W LAWLEY 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
RYAN MEGER 1 
ARISTOTLE MELONAS 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
MARK P MYERS 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
GENE W PROVOST 1 
MATT RITTMANN 1 
RAY L SCRUGHAM 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
BARRY STEVENSON 1 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 2 
GRIFFIN C TOLIVER 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 2 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
DUANE LAMLEY 1 
AVERY B LAWSKI 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
ROB MCCORMICK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 1 
GRIFFIN C TOLIVER 1 
MARK T VAN RYZIN 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
BLAKE H ARGO 1 
RANDY BATES 1 
MICHAEL E BROWN 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
JOHN E DAUBENSCHMIDT 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
CLARK HARTNESS 1 
KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 1 
DAN JONES 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
ROB MCCORMICK 1 
TOM PAVLACK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
GENE W PROVOST 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
LARRY F SIFERS 1 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 
MATTHEW WARD 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 

 
.410 BORE 
KATIE HUNT 1 
AVERY B LAWSKI 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 

 
DOUBLES 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
DAN JONES 1 
CLINT F KREUSER 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 

 
EVENT 6 
ARTHUR GOUDIE 1 
 
 


